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Here you can find the menu of Vapiano Kungsport in Gothenburg. At the moment, there are 35 dishes and drinks
on the menu. You can inquire about seasonal or weekly deals via phone. In Vapiano Kungsport, a restaurant with
Italian menus from Gothenburg, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta,
You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an
original manner. You can also look forward to delicious vegetarian cuisine.
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Vapiano Tiungsport Menu

Dolci
CHOKLADBOLL 2-PACK

d la carte

CAESARSALLAD

Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

Soft drinkis

FANTA ORANGE

Pizza Speciale

PIZZA BRUSCHETTA

Pickied for You

PASTA POLLO AL LIMONE
()

Pizzor

PIZZA CHEVRE CON FICHI

Troid

COKE

Risotto

RISOTTO POLLO AL LIMONE

MUSHROOM CREAM RISOTTO

Dryck

MER APELSIN

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA

ROSSA
MER PARON

2 kr

15 kr

4 kr

14 kr

16 kr

16 kr

4 kr

17 kr
15 kr

1 kr

3 kr

1 kr

Tnsalata

SALMONE SALLAD
CHEVRESALLAD
VEGANA SALLAD

Non alcoholic drinkis

COCA-COLA ZERO

FANTA LEMON

SAN PELLEGRINO

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA
SPRITE

Pasta

PASTA CARBONARA
PASTA BOLOGNESE
SEAFOOD PASTA

PASTA CREMA DI FUNGHI
ALL' ARRABIATA

PIZZA PESTO CON
SPINACI

PIZZA HAWAII

PIZZA SALAME

PIZZA CAPRICCIOSA
PIZZA DIAVOLO

P1ZZA FRUTTI DI MARE

16 kr

15 kr
14 kr

4 kr
4 kr
3 kr
3 kr
4 kr

16 kr
16 kr
16 kr
15 kr
14 kr

16 kr

15 kr

15 kr

14 kr
14 kr
14 kr
15 kr
17 kr
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PIZZA MARGHERITA 14 kr
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Vapiano Tungsport

Oestra Hamngatan 35, Opening Hours:

Gothenburg, Sweden Monday 11:00-20:30
Tuesday 11:00-20:30
Wednesday 11:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-20:30
Friday 11:00-20:30
Saturday 11:00-20:30
Sunday 11:00-20:30
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